


About the Sick Leave Pool Committee 

  The Sick Leave Pool Committee is composed of six (6) members equally divided between the CCEA and the 
CCSD. The Committee shall be the final authority on all disputes concerning Sick Leave Pool membership 
applications, benefit applications, and other matters that may come before them. A majority vote of the Sick 
Leave Pool Committee is necessary to approve an application for benefits.  

         

              Following is a list of meeting dates for the 2023-2024 School Year 

  **APPLICATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY 5:00 PM ON THE DUE DATE** 

 

Applications Due On or Before                                                    Meeting Date 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023                                                                Wednesday, August 16, 2023 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023                                                        Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023                                                             Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023                                     Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023                                                         Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024                                                              Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024                                                           Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024                                                                Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024                                                                  Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024                                                                   Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024                                                                   Tuesday, June 18, 2024 
             (June 19th CCSD/CCEA Closed Juneteenth Holiday) 
 
Tuesday, August 6, 2024         Wednesday, August 21, 2024 
 


